
                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9111  Madelynn McIntyre             11  Brodhead/Juda                  20:48.9  6:42 
      2 9332  Makenzie Hottinger            11  Jefferson                      21:20.0  6:52 
      3 9262  McKenzie Fillner              12  Evansville                     21:37.8  6:58 
      4 9409  Ally Czeshinski               11  Palmyra-Eagle                  22:33.9  7:16 
      5 9411  Michaela Jones                11  Palmyra-Eagle                  22:57.0  7:24 
      6 9267  Sydney Hazard                 10  Evansville                     23:01.7  7:25 
      7 9331  Emily Hollenberger            11  Jefferson                      23:07.9  7:27 
      8 9334  Ahna Kammer                   11  Jefferson                      23:10.8  7:28 
      9 9203  Ashley Kosmicki               11  Edgerton                       23:13.0  7:29 
     10 9282  Meaghan Tiedt                 12  Evansville                     23:24.1  7:32 
     11 9346  Nora Wichman                  11  Jefferson                      23:28.0  7:34 
     12 9328  Ailey DeBlare                 11  Jefferson                      23:28.8  7:34 
     13 9341  Jocelyn Ramirez                9  Jefferson                      23:31.9  7:35 
     14 9285  Rachel Tofte                  11  Evansville                     23:33.5  7:35 
     15 9330  Maddie Griffith                9  Jefferson                      23:34.4  7:36 
     16 9099  Presleigh Arnold              10  Brodhead/Juda                  23:36.8  7:37 
     17 9281  Madeline Stuart               10  Evansville                     23:38.0  7:37 
     18 9268  Fiona Hermanson               11  Evansville                     24:02.0  7:45 
     19 9122  Anna Skoumal                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  24:06.2  7:46 
     20 9336  Lauren Kopelke                 9  Jefferson                      24:06.9  7:46 
     21 9519  Sophie Fulk                   12  Turner                         24:15.0  7:49 
     22 9431  Paige Valley                   9  Parkview                       24:19.9  7:50 
     23 9287  Zoe Winter                    12  Evansville                     24:22.0  7:51 
     24 9279  Teagan Olson                   9  Evansville                     24:23.7  7:52 
     25 9205  Jessi Salimes                  9  Edgerton                       24:24.1  7:52 
     26 9201  Nadia Kim                     10  Edgerton                       24:26.6  7:53 
     27 9524  Kyra Puleo                    12  Turner                         24:29.3  7:53 
     28 9277  Justina Morey                 11  Evansville                     24:45.4  7:59 
     29 9156  Gracey Garner                 12  Clinton                        24:46.2  7:59 
     30 9159  Dalissa Moser                 12  Clinton                        24:56.2  8:02 
     31 9207  MaeAnna Stockel               11  Edgerton                       24:58.6  8:03 
     32 9527  Lydia Seifarth                 9  Turner                         25:02.3  8:04 
     33 9580  Naomi Mwai                     9  Wayland Academy                25:13.7  8:08 
     34 9523  Jolie Moran                   11  Turner                         25:28.4  8:12 
     35 9581  Bella Stromberg               11  Wayland Academy                25:32.7  8:14 
     36 9198  Chloe Bublitz                 11  Edgerton                       25:35.2  8:15 
     37 9532  Brinnley Wilson               11  Turner                         25:37.0  8:15 
     38 9261  Jasmine Elliott               12  Evansville                     25:47.0  8:18 
     39 9603  Olive Coburn                  10  Whitewater                     25:51.4  8:20 
     40 9199  Kylie Cornett                 10  Edgerton                       25:54.0  8:21 
     41 9425  Jennifer Ballmer              11  Parkview                       25:54.8  8:21 
     42 9206  Kenna Schneeberger             9  Edgerton                       26:01.0  8:23 
     43 9154  Jen Burno                     11  Clinton                        26:01.6  8:23 
     44 9348  Megan Worzalla                11  Jefferson                      26:01.8  8:23 
     45 9601  Sabrina Bomberg                9  Whitewater                     26:06.4  8:25 
     46 9155  Ashley Duffey                 10  Clinton                        26:11.7  8:26 
     47 9050  Viola Larson                  12  Big Foot                       26:12.3  8:27 
     48 9340  Cynthia Ramirez               11  Jefferson                      26:12.6  8:27 
     49 9337  Lindsey Krause                11  Jefferson                      26:14.4  8:27 
     50 9343  Clare Sande                   10  Jefferson                      26:14.6  8:27 
     51 9610  Gwen Truesdale                10  Whitewater                     26:23.8  8:30 
     52 9271  Hannah Karnes                 11  Evansville                     26:31.9  8:33 
     53 9427  Augie Pautsch                 11  Parkview                       26:37.2  8:35 
     54 9114  Carisa Purdue                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  27:08.2  8:45 
     55 9412  Madyson Nettesheim            10  Palmyra-Eagle                  27:15.0  8:47 
     56 9119  Gabi Ryser                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  27:17.7  8:48 
     57 9345  Gabbie Utrie                  12  Jefferson                      27:29.2  8:51 
     58 9115  Kyleigh Raupp                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  27:43.5  8:56 
     59 9517  Mallory Combs                 11  Turner                         27:50.5  8:58 
     60 9275  Laura Lugo                    12  Evansville                     27:52.5  8:59 
    10/01/2019  5:25PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 9157  Delaney Hahn                  10  Clinton                        27:54.8  9:00 
     62 9612  Sophie Walton                 10  Whitewater                     27:56.8  9:00 
     63 9430  Remy Stark                    12  Parkview                       28:15.5  9:06 
     64 9116  Ellie Riemer                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  28:15.7  9:06 
     65 9518  Gabriel Dray                  11  Turner                         28:36.4  9:13 
     66 9522  Tairyn Klossner               11  Turner                         28:54.5  9:19 
     67 9521  Haley Harris                   9  Turner                         28:54.9  9:19 
     68 9516  Lacy Combs                     9  Turner                         28:56.6  9:19 
     69 9105  Victoria Godard               12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:57.6  9:20 
     70 9339  Elizabeth Munoz               12  Jefferson                      29:30.5  9:30 
     71 9342  Emma Roehl                     9  Jefferson                      29:42.4  9:34 
     72 9607  Nikole Pelot                  11  Whitewater                     29:51.2  9:37 
     73 9611  Jenny Villarreal              10  Whitewater                     29:53.7  9:38 
     74 9613  Emma Weigel                    9  Whitewater                     29:57.5  9:39 
     75 9602  Caelyn Caputo                  9  Whitewater                     29:58.1  9:39 
     76 9526  Haley Rodgers                 11  Turner                         29:59.7  9:40 
     77 9127  Hannah Withrow                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:00.5  9:40 
     78 9103  Liana Daniels                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:03.0  9:41 
     79 9202  Tanya Kogut                   10  Edgerton                       30:09.2  9:43 
     80 9200  Lizzy Gould                   10  Edgerton                       30:12.9  9:44 
     81 9335  Kiersten Kinkaid              11  Jefferson                      30:20.6  9:46 
     82 9531  Raven Villareal               10  Turner                         30:24.2  9:48 
     83 9525  Morgan Rasmussen               9  Turner                         30:25.0  9:48 
     84 9052  Maya Torrez                   12  Big Foot                       30:46.6  9:55 
     85 9578  Emily Harmon                  10  Wayland Academy                30:50.4  9:56 
     86 9347  Zia Wolter                    11  Jefferson                      30:56.0  9:58 
     87 9608  Morgan Stillwagon             12  Whitewater                     30:59.1  9:59 
     88 9528  Shaylie Shear                 11  Turner                         31:11.4 10:03 
     89 9112  Taylor Midthun                10  Brodhead/Juda                  31:34.2 10:10 
     90 9097  Liz Aguilar                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  31:38.9 10:12 
     91 9604  Izzy Dieter                    9  Whitewater                     32:25.2 10:27 
     92 9605  Jeanette Falcon               12  Whitewater                     32:55.1 10:36 
     93 9329  Reese Gee                     12  Jefferson                      33:39.7 10:51 
     94 9344  Rachel Slaybaugh              12  Jefferson                      35:04.7 11:18 
     95 9124  Alex Villiava                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  35:05.6 11:18 
     96 9333  Katelyn Johnson               10  Jefferson                      36:11.2 11:39 
     97 9515  Xochitl Colorado              11  Turner                         36:56.4 11:54 
     98 9128  Bethany Woodward               9  Brodhead/Juda                  37:42.1 12:09 
     99 9529  Vanessa Skidum                 9  Turner                         38:07.6 12:17 
    100 9429  Audrey Pisz                   12  Parkview                       38:46.4 12:29 
    101 9530  Swing Summer                  10  Turner                         39:41.2 12:47 
    102 9051  Itzel Ruiz                     9  Big Foot                       42:37.5 13:44 
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9111  Madelynn McIntyre             11 Brodhead/Juda                  20:48.9  6:42 
      2    2 9332  Makenzie Hottinger            11 Jefferson                      21:20.0  6:52 
      3    3 9262  McKenzie Fillner              12 Evansville                     21:37.8  6:58 
      4      9409  Ally Czeshinski               11 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:33.9  7:16 
      5      9411  Michaela Jones                11 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:57.0  7:24 
      6    4 9267  Sydney Hazard                 10 Evansville                     23:01.7  7:25 
      7    5 9331  Emily Hollenberger            11 Jefferson                      23:07.9  7:27 
      8    6 9334  Ahna Kammer                   11 Jefferson                      23:10.8  7:28 
      9    7 9203  Ashley Kosmicki               11 Edgerton                       23:13.0  7:29 
     10    8 9282  Meaghan Tiedt                 12 Evansville                     23:24.1  7:32 
     11    9 9346  Nora Wichman                  11 Jefferson                      23:28.0  7:34 
     12   10 9328  Ailey DeBlare                 11 Jefferson                      23:28.8  7:34 
     13   11 9341  Jocelyn Ramirez                9 Jefferson                      23:31.9  7:35 
     14   12 9285  Rachel Tofte                  11 Evansville                     23:33.5  7:35 
     15   13 9330  Maddie Griffith                9 Jefferson                      23:34.4  7:36 
     16   14 9099  Presleigh Arnold              10 Brodhead/Juda                  23:36.8  7:37 
     17   15 9281  Madeline Stuart               10 Evansville                     23:38.0  7:37 
     18   16 9268  Fiona Hermanson               11 Evansville                     24:02.0  7:45 
     19   17 9122  Anna Skoumal                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  24:06.2  7:46 
     20   18 9519  Sophie Fulk                   12 Turner                         24:15.0  7:49 
     21   19 9431  Paige Valley                   9 Parkview                       24:19.9  7:50 
     22   20 9287  Zoe Winter                    12 Evansville                     24:22.0  7:51 
     23   21 9205  Jessi Salimes                  9 Edgerton                       24:24.1  7:52 
     24   22 9201  Nadia Kim                     10 Edgerton                       24:26.6  7:53 
     25   23 9524  Kyra Puleo                    12 Turner                         24:29.3  7:53 
     26   24 9156  Gracey Garner                 12 Clinton                        24:46.2  7:59 
     27   25 9159  Dalissa Moser                 12 Clinton                        24:56.2  8:02 
     28   26 9207  MaeAnna Stockel               11 Edgerton                       24:58.6  8:03 
     29   27 9527  Lydia Seifarth                 9 Turner                         25:02.3  8:04 
     30      9580  Naomi Mwai                     9 Wayland Academy                25:13.7  8:08 
     31   28 9523  Jolie Moran                   11 Turner                         25:28.4  8:12 
     32      9581  Bella Stromberg               11 Wayland Academy                25:32.7  8:14 
     33   29 9198  Chloe Bublitz                 11 Edgerton                       25:35.2  8:15 
     34   30 9532  Brinnley Wilson               11 Turner                         25:37.0  8:15 
     35   31 9603  Olive Coburn                  10 Whitewater                     25:51.4  8:20 
     36   32 9199  Kylie Cornett                 10 Edgerton                       25:54.0  8:21 
     37   33 9425  Jennifer Ballmer              11 Parkview                       25:54.8  8:21 
     38   34 9206  Kenna Schneeberger             9 Edgerton                       26:01.0  8:23 
     39   35 9154  Jen Burno                     11 Clinton                        26:01.6  8:23 
     40   36 9601  Sabrina Bomberg                9 Whitewater                     26:06.4  8:25 
     41   37 9155  Ashley Duffey                 10 Clinton                        26:11.7  8:26 
     42      9050  Viola Larson                  12 Big Foot                       26:12.3  8:27 
     43   38 9610  Gwen Truesdale                10 Whitewater                     26:23.8  8:30 
     44   39 9427  Augie Pautsch                 11 Parkview                       26:37.2  8:35 
     45   40 9114  Carisa Purdue                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  27:08.2  8:45 
     46      9412  Madyson Nettesheim            10 Palmyra-Eagle                  27:15.0  8:47 
     47   41 9119  Gabi Ryser                     9 Brodhead/Juda                  27:17.7  8:48 
     48   42 9115  Kyleigh Raupp                 10 Brodhead/Juda                  27:43.5  8:56 
     49   43 9517  Mallory Combs                 11 Turner                         27:50.5  8:58 
     50   44 9157  Delaney Hahn                  10 Clinton                        27:54.8  9:00 
     51   45 9612  Sophie Walton                 10 Whitewater                     27:56.8  9:00 
     52   46 9430  Remy Stark                    12 Parkview                       28:15.5  9:06 
     53   47 9116  Ellie Riemer                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  28:15.7  9:06 
     54   48 9518  Gabriel Dray                  11 Turner                         28:36.4  9:13 
     55   49 9607  Nikole Pelot                  11 Whitewater                     29:51.2  9:37 
     56   50 9611  Jenny Villarreal              10 Whitewater                     29:53.7  9:38 
     57   51 9613  Emma Weigel                    9 Whitewater                     29:57.5  9:39 
     58      9052  Maya Torrez                   12 Big Foot                       30:46.6  9:55 
     59      9578  Emily Harmon                  10 Wayland Academy                30:50.4  9:56 
     60   52 9429  Audrey Pisz                   12 Parkview                       38:46.4 12:29 
    10/01/2019  5:25PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9051  Itzel Ruiz                     9 Big Foot                       42:37.5 13:44 
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                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Jefferson                             (22:55.1  114:35.5 2:08.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Makenzie Hottinger        11 21:20.0
  2      5  Emily Hollenberger        11 23:07.9
  3      6  Ahna Kammer               11 23:10.8
  4      9  Nora Wichman              11 23:28.0
  5     10  Ailey Deblare             11 23:28.8
  6   ( 11) Jocelyn Ramirez            9 23:31.9
  7   ( 13) Maddie Griffith            9 23:34.4
  
  2.    42  Evansville                            (23:03.1  115:15.1 2:00.2)
====================================================
  1      3  McKenzie Fillner          12 21:37.8
  2      4  Sydney Hazard             10 23:01.7
  3      8  Meaghan Tiedt             12 23:24.1
  4     12  Rachel Tofte              11 23:33.5
  5     15  Madeline Stuart           10 23:38.0
  6   ( 16) Fiona Hermanson           11 24:02.0
  7   ( 20) Zoe Winter                12 24:22.0
  
  3.   105  Edgerton                              (24:31.5  122:37.5 2:22.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Ashley Kosmicki           11 23:13.0
  2     21  Jessi Salimes              9 24:24.1
  3     22  Nadia Kim                 10 24:26.6
  4     26  Maeanna Stockel           11 24:58.6
  5     29  Chloe Bublitz             11 25:35.2
  6   ( 32) Kylie Cornett             10 25:54.0
  7   ( 34) Kenna Schneeberger         9 26:01.0
  
  4.   113  Brodhead/Juda                         (24:35.6  122:57.8 6:28.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Madelynn McIntyre         11 20:48.9
  2     14  Presleigh Arnold          10 23:36.8
  3     17  Anna Skoumal              10 24:06.2
  4     40  Carisa Purdue             12 27:08.2
  5     41  Gabi Ryser                 9 27:17.7
  6   ( 42) Kyleigh Raupp             10 27:43.5
  7   ( 47) Ellie Riemer              10 28:15.7
  
  5.   126  Turner                                (24:58.4  124:52.0 1:22.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Sophie Fulk               12 24:15.0
  2     23  Kyra Puleo                12 24:29.3
  3     27  Lydia Seifarth             9 25:02.3
  4     28  Jolie Moran               11 25:28.4
  5     30  Brinnley Wilson           11 25:37.0
  6   ( 43) Mallory Combs             11 27:50.5
  7   ( 48) Gabriel Dray              11 28:36.4
  
  6.   165  Clinton                               (25:58.1  129:50.5 3:08.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Gracey Garner             12 24:46.2
  2     25  Dalissa Moser             12 24:56.2
  3     35  Jen Burno                 11 26:01.6
  4     37  Ashley Duffey             10 26:11.7
  5     44  Delaney Hahn              10 27:54.8



  
                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   189  Parkview                              (28:46.8  143:53.814:26.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Paige Valley               9 24:19.9
  2     33  Jennifer Ballmer          11 25:54.8
  3     39  Augie Pautsch             11 26:37.2
  4     46  Remy Stark                12 28:15.5
  5     52  Audrey Pisz               12 38:46.4
  
  8.   199  Whitewater                            (27:14.0  136:09.6 3:59.8)
====================================================
  1     31  Olive Coburn              10 25:51.4
  2     36  Sabrina Bomberg            9 26:06.4
  3     38  Gwen Truesdale            10 26:23.8
  4     45  Sophie Walton             10 27:56.8
  5     49  Nikole Pelot              11 29:51.2
  6   ( 50) Jenny Villarreal          10 29:53.7
  7   ( 51) Emma Weigel                9 29:57.5



                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9336  Lauren Kopelke                 9  Jefferson                      24:06.9  7:46 
      2    2 9279  Teagan Olson                   9  Evansville                     24:23.7  7:52 
      3    3 9277  Justina Morey                 11  Evansville                     24:45.4  7:59 
      4    4 9261  Jasmine Elliott               12  Evansville                     25:47.0  8:18 
      5    5 9348  Megan Worzalla                11  Jefferson                      26:01.8  8:23 
      6    6 9340  Cynthia Ramirez               11  Jefferson                      26:12.6  8:27 
      7    7 9337  Lindsey Krause                11  Jefferson                      26:14.4  8:27 
      8    8 9343  Clare Sande                   10  Jefferson                      26:14.6  8:27 
      9    9 9271  Hannah Karnes                 11  Evansville                     26:31.9  8:33 
     10   10 9345  Gabbie Utrie                  12  Jefferson                      27:29.2  8:51 
     11   11 9275  Laura Lugo                    12  Evansville                     27:52.5  8:59 
     12   12 9522  Tairyn Klossner               11  Turner                         28:54.5  9:19 
     13   13 9521  Haley Harris                   9  Turner                         28:54.9  9:19 
     14   14 9516  Lacy Combs                     9  Turner                         28:56.6  9:19 
     15   15 9105  Victoria Godard               12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:57.6  9:20 
     16   16 9339  Elizabeth Munoz               12  Jefferson                      29:30.5  9:30 
     17      9342  Emma Roehl                     9  Jefferson                      29:42.4  9:34 
     18      9602  Caelyn Caputo                  9  Whitewater                     29:58.1  9:39 
     19   17 9526  Haley Rodgers                 11  Turner                         29:59.7  9:40 
     20   18 9127  Hannah Withrow                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:00.5  9:40 
     21   19 9103  Liana Daniels                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:03.0  9:41 
     22      9202  Tanya Kogut                   10  Edgerton                       30:09.2  9:43 
     23      9200  Lizzy Gould                   10  Edgerton                       30:12.9  9:44 
     24      9335  Kiersten Kinkaid              11  Jefferson                      30:20.6  9:46 
     25   20 9531  Raven Villareal               10  Turner                         30:24.2  9:48 
     26   21 9525  Morgan Rasmussen               9  Turner                         30:25.0  9:48 
     27      9347  Zia Wolter                    11  Jefferson                      30:56.0  9:58 
     28      9608  Morgan Stillwagon             12  Whitewater                     30:59.1  9:59 
     29   22 9528  Shaylie Shear                 11  Turner                         31:11.4 10:03 
     30   23 9112  Taylor Midthun                10  Brodhead/Juda                  31:34.2 10:10 
     31   24 9097  Liz Aguilar                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  31:38.9 10:12 
     32      9604  Izzy Dieter                    9  Whitewater                     32:25.2 10:27 
     33      9605  Jeanette Falcon               12  Whitewater                     32:55.1 10:36 
     34      9329  Reese Gee                     12  Jefferson                      33:39.7 10:51 
     35      9344  Rachel Slaybaugh              12  Jefferson                      35:04.7 11:18 
     36   25 9124  Alex Villiava                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  35:05.6 11:18 
     37      9333  Katelyn Johnson               10  Jefferson                      36:11.2 11:39 
     38      9515  Xochitl Colorado              11  Turner                         36:56.4 11:54 
     39   26 9128  Bethany Woodward               9  Brodhead/Juda                  37:42.1 12:09 
     40      9529  Vanessa Skidum                 9  Turner                         38:07.6 12:17 
     41      9530  Swing Summer                  10  Turner                         39:41.2 12:47 
    10/01/2019  5:25PM
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                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Jefferson                             (25:46.1  128:50.3 2:07.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Lauren Kopelke             9 24:06.9
  2      5  Megan Worzalla            11 26:01.8
  3      6  Cynthia Ramirez           11 26:12.6
  4      7  Lindsey Krause            11 26:14.4
  5      8  Clare Sande               10 26:14.6
  6   ( 10) Gabbie Utrie              12 27:29.2
  7   ( 16) Elizabeth Munoz           12 29:30.5
  
  2.    29  Evansville                            (25:52.1  129:20.5 3:28.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Teagan Olson               9 24:23.7
  2      3  Justina Morey             11 24:45.4
  3      4  Jasmine Elliott           12 25:47.0
  4      9  Hannah Karnes             11 26:31.9
  5     11  Laura Lugo                12 27:52.5
  
  3.    76  Turner                                (29:26.0  147:09.9 1:29.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Tairyn Klossner           11 28:54.5
  2     13  Haley Harris               9 28:54.9
  3     14  Lacy Combs                 9 28:56.6
  4     17  Haley Rodgers             11 29:59.7
  5     20  Raven Villareal           10 30:24.2
  6   ( 21) Morgan Rasmussen           9 30:25.0
  7   ( 22) Shaylie Shear             11 31:11.4
  
  4.    99  Brodhead/Juda                         (30:26.9  152:14.2 2:41.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Victoria Godard           12 28:57.6
  2     18  Hannah Withrow             9 30:00.5
  3     19  Liana Daniels              9 30:03.0
  4     23  Taylor Midthun            10 31:34.2
  5     24  Liz Aguilar               11 31:38.9
  6   ( 25) Alex Villiava             11 35:05.6
  7   ( 26) Bethany Woodward           9 37:42.1


